FOR ALL TERRITORY SERVED

P.S.C. KY No.

Original Sheet No. 45

TAYLOR COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION

Cancelling P.S.C. No.

Sheet No. 45

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SCHEDULE GP - GENERAL PURPOSE SERVICE

AVAILABILITY

Available to towns and villages for controlled street lighting From dusk to dawn.

Mercury	Vapor	Charge	e/Fixt	ure				
175 w	atts	\$2.84	plus	70	KWH/Light/Month	9	GP-1	Rate
250 w	atts	3.41	plus	100	KWH/Light/Month	@	GP-1	Rate
400 w	atts	4.52	plus	160	KWH/Light/Month	9	GP-1	Rate

High Pressure Sodium	Charge/Fixture			
100 watts	\$3.25 plus 41	KWH/Light/Month	@ GP-1	Rate
250 watts	5.00 plus 106	KWH/Light/Month	@ GP-1	Rate

CONDITIONS OF SERVICE

- Street-Lighting equipment including lamps, fixtures, controls and the necessary overhead street-lighting circuits, transformers and additional guys and fittings will all be furnished by the Cooperative.
- 2. Lamp replacements will be furnished and made by the Cooperative.
- 3. Service will be furnished for future additional lamps in accordance With the above charges.
- 4. Billing will be on a monthly basis.



DATE OF ISSUE March 26, 2013

EFFECTIVE March 26, 2013 (T) PO Box 100

(T)

ISSUED BY __/s/ Barry L. Myers Manager, Campbellsville, KY 42719
(Name of Officer) (Title) (Address)

Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky In Case No. 2012-00023 dated March 26, 2013

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kirtley

3/26/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

FOR ALL TERRITORY SERVED

P.S.C. KY No.

Original Sheet No. 46

TAYLOR COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION

Cancelling P.S.C. No.

Sheet No. 46

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SCHEDULE GP - GENERAL PURPOSE SERVICE

5. Should the service required be other than the above standard Provisions, the Cooperative reserves the right to revise the charges listed above so as to include any unusual costs involved.



DATE OF ISSUE March 26, 2013

EFFECTIVE March 26, 2013 (T) PO Box 100

(T)

ISSUED BY __/s/ Barry L. Myers Manager, Campbellsville, KY 42719 (Name of Officer) (Title) (Address)

Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky In Case No. 2012-00023 dated March 26, 2013

(T) KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kirtley

3/26/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)